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By: 

And: 
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FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

........... 

(Signature of Authorised Officer) 

(Signature of Authorised Officer) 

(Printed Name of Authorised Officer) 

(Printed Name of Authorised Officer) 
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Refer this document for bid format for GOONJ 2024. The following list of documents 
should be attached herein along with the full details as aforesaid. 

SR. No. 

1. 

2. 

Room No. 106 

3. 

Block-2, UIET 

4. 

5 

6 

Mr. Harbhinder Singh 

Panjab University 

Sector 25, 160014 

Opening Letter- The opening letter must quote the total amount along with 
GST. 

FORM for Bid 

This printed documents in a sealed envelope must reach to Mr. Harbhinder Singh, Co 
Convener, Goonj2024, Room No. 106, Block-2, UIET, Panjab University Sector 25, 160014 
latest by 15th FEBRUARY 2024 before 10:00 AM. Following text must be mentioned on 
outside the sealed envelope: 

Mobile: 93161-03516 

Preface 

Co-Convener, Goonj2024 

Quotation -the quotation shall include the detailed description of 
the particulars that the aforesaid company shall be able to make it 
available to us. 

Company Profile 

Brochure of the company which essentially includes their past work 
and experiences with similar nature of work. 

Any terms/conditions of payment of the company as they wish to mention. 

NIQ for GOONJ 2024 
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To the Director: 

Tendered Sum (exclusive of GST) 

I/We the undersigned, do hereby tender to perform the above in accordance with the Request for Tender documents 

GST amount 

Tendered Sum (inclusive of GST) 

Name of the company: 

Company Address: 

City: 

Name of the CEO/ 

Contact Number: 

Address:. 

Adhaar Number: 

Form for Bid 

Proprietor / 

PAN no. Of the company: 

(FILL IN BLOCK LETTERS) 

Manager : 

Date of the Establishment of the company: .......J........ GST no. :. 

Number of permanent employees with company: 

State/UT: 

Email-ID: 
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INR 

INR 

PAN no. of the CEO/Proprietor/Manager:. 

INR 



S.NO. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3 |STAGE CARPETING 

8 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

INFRASTRUCTURE REOUIREMENTS GOONJ 2024 

25 

26 

MAIN STAGE AREA 
STAGE 36*32*5 FT 
RAMP 12*10*5 FT 

STAIRS 
RISERS FOR LED WALL 

MOJO BARRICADING 
TIN BARRICADING 

STAGE RISERS FOR EOUIPMENT 

SOUND SETUP 
LINE ARRAY JBL VERTEC/OUTLINE 
MANTAS/EV/D&B 
BASS 

PARTICULARS 

FRONT MONITORS 
|SIDE FILLS 
|SIDE FILL BASS 
AMPLIFIER 

SOUND PROCESSING RACK 
DIGITAL MIXER SC48 

SNARE DRUM 
SENNHEISER CORDLESS MICROPHONES 
SENNHEISER/SHURE CORDED 

MICROPHONE 
SENNHEISER DRUM KIT MICS 
DRUM KIT 

MICROPHOPHONE STAND 

DI BOX 
GUITAR AMP 

BASS AMP 
IEM 

PIONEER 2000 CD PLAYER 
DJM900 
KEYBOARD AMP 

SOUND ENGINEER 
CABLING 

LEADS 

EXTENSION BOARDS 
HANGING MIC 
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QUANTITY 

AS REQUIRED 
3 

AS REQUIRED 
1000 RUNNING FEET 

1000 RUNNING FEET 
AS PER THE TEC 

RIDER 

16 

4 

AS REQUIRED 

6 

2 

4 

1 

7 

AS PER REQUIRED 

1 

4 

7 

1 

7 

1 

AS REQUIRED 

6 

AS PER REQUIRED 

AS PER TECH RIDER 

AS PER REQUIRED 
AS REQUIRED 

Mye 

AVAILABLE 
(yes/no) 



1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

3 

2 

4 

1 

3 

4 

6 

2 

1 

3 

LIGHTING SETUP 
PAR CANS 
LIGHT TRUSS CUM ALUMINIUM BOX 

TRUSS 
|T-STAND 
|SHARPIES 

LED WALL (STAGE + FRONT) 
SWITCHER FOR LED WALL 
BLINDER 
SMOKE MACHINES 
DIMMER RACK 
VISUAL GRAPHICS ENGINEER 
LIGHTNING ENGINEER 
CABLING 
AVOLITE LIGHTING B0ARD 
LIGHTING FOR 40 STALLS 
HALOGEN LAMPS 
RING LIGHTS 
ELECTRIC LADHI (FAIRY LIGHTS) 
TENTING SETUP 
CHAIRS WITH COVER 

ITABLES WITH FRILL AND PAPER ROLL 
SOFA 

GENERAL LIGHTING (1000WATT) 
ELECTRICITY 
STALLS (12*12) with chairs without cover 

MISCELLANEOUS SETUP 
WALKIE TALKIE 
GENSET 125KVA 
BOUNCERS 

TECHNICAL TENTING SETUP (only for 
Day 3) 
TENT SIZE 
SPEAKERS 
MIC 

CHAIRS WITH COVER 
ROUND TABLE WITH COVER 
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As per Stage Width 

30 

AS REQUIRED 

16 

AS REQUIRED 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

AS REQUIRED 

3 

-

1 

1 

40 

70 

500 SET OF LIGHTS 

10 

DAYI - 100 
DAY2 - 150 
DAY3 - 350 

40 

6 

60 

DAY2- 10; 
DAY3 -20 

50 LED 

AS REQUIRED 

DAY 3- 20 

5OFT * 100FT 



I, ... 
declarant] 

do hereby declare as follows: 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

I hold the position of. 

DECLARATION IN RELATION TO UNLAWFUL 
COLLUSION 

.of. 

and that I am authorized to provide this declaration on its behalf. 
.within. 

I confirm that the tender submitted by the Company is independent and that there has not been any 
unlawful collusion with any other tenderer or party in connection with this tender process. This clause 

does not apply to any formal joint venture contractual arrangement entered into between the Tenderer 
and any other person(s), the details of which have been provided to the Principal as part of the tender 
submitted by the Tenderer. 

To the best of my knowledge, I declare that I am not aware of any matters which might give rise to a real 

or perceived conflict of interest, except for any matter identified as such which has been submitted with 

my tender. 

terminate negotiations with the Company; 

I confirm that the total value of the goods and/or services to be provided by my company, to the 
extent known at the time of making this declaration, is INR 

terminate consideration of the Company's bid; and 

I understand that if any part of this declaration is found to be false the Principal reserves the right 

(regardless of any subsequent dealing) to: 

.insert name and address of 

terminate any contract between the Tenderer and the Director in relation to the Project 

without any obligation on the Director to make any payment to the Company. 

I confirn that my company has been established on.......J...... 

working experience in similar projects. 

I confirm that my company has at least 5 permanent employees. 

Signature 

.(Company) 

I confirm that my company is valid and that ITR is filed yearly. 
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We. hereby declare that we have read and understood the clauses of this agreement and shall abide by it failing 
to which I and my company is liable for legal action according to the provisions of the law. 

.has at least 2 years of 

....../ 20.. 

Date 



For each item, please tick the box to indicate that the Schedule has been completed in accordance with and 
included with your tendersubmission. 

2 

3 

4 

SCHEDULE CHECKLIST FOR 
TENDER SUBMISSION 

Address proof/Lease document of the company. 

Address proof of the CEO/Proprietor/Manager. 

Company Profile/Brochure 

Copy of PAN Card(company) 

Coy of PAN Card (CEOProprietor/Manager) 

Copy ofAdhaar Card 
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