GOONJ 2024 NIQ

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Tender opened on///	
By:(Signature of Authorised Officer)	(Printed Name of Authorised Officer)
And:(Signature of Authorised Officer)	(Printed Name of Authorised Officer)

1

M. M. W.

Page **1** of **7**

Preface

Refer this document for bid format for GOONJ 2024. The following list of documents should be attached herein along with the full details as aforesaid.

SR. No.

- 1. **Opening Letter-** The opening letter must quote the total amount along with GST.
- 2. FORM for Bid
- 3. **Quotation** the quotation shall include the detailed description of the particulars that the aforesaid company shall be able to make it available to us.
- 4. Company Profile
- 5. Brochure of the company which essentially includes their past work and experiences with similar nature of work.
- Any terms/conditions of payment of the company as they wish to mention.

This printed documents in a sealed envelope must reach to Mr. Harbhinder Singh, Co-Convener, Goonj2024, Room No. 106, Block-2, UIET, Panjab University Sector 25, 160014 latest by 15th FEBRUARY 2024 before 10:00 AM. Following text must be mentioned on outside the sealed envelope:

NIQ for GOONJ 2024

Mr. Harbhinder Singh

Co-Convener, Goonj2024

Room No. 106

Block-2, UIET

Panjab University

Sector 25, 160014

Mobile: 93161-03516

A MONT Amis &

Form for Bid

(FILL IN BLOCK LETTERS)

To the Director:

 $I/We \ the \ undersigned, \ do \ hereby \ tender \ to \ perform \ the \ above \ in \ accordance \ with \ the \ Request \ for \ Tender \ documents$

Tendered Sum (exclusive of GST)	INR
GST amount	INR
Tendered Sum (inclusive of GST)	INR
Name of the company :	
Company Address:	
City: State/UT:	······
Name of the CEO / Proprietor / Manager:	
Contact Number: Email-ID:	
Address:	
Adhaar Number :	
Date of the Establishment of the company:/ GST no. :	
PAN no. Of the company: PAN no. of the CEO/Proprieto	or/Manager:
Number of permanent employees with company:	

A MOWH AMBRET

INFRASTRUCTURE REQUIREMENTS GOONJ 2024

		Control product the control of the c	
s.NO.	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	AVAILABLE (yes/no)
	MAIN STAGE AREA		
1	STAGE 36*32*5 FT	1	
2	RAMP 12*10*5 FT	1	
3	STAGE CARPETING	AS REQUIRED	
4	STAIRS	3	
5	RISERS FOR LED WALL	AS REQUIRED	
6	MOJO BARRICADING	1000 RUNNING FEET	
7	TIN BARRICADING	1000 RUNNING FEET	
8	STAGE RISERS FOR EQUIPMENT	AS PER THE TEC RIDER	
	SOUND SETUP		
1	LINE ARRAY JBL VERTEC/OUTLINE MANTAS/EV/D&B	16	
2	BASS	6	
3	FRONT MONITORS	4	
4	SIDE FILLS	4	•
5	SIDE FILL BASS	2	~
6	AMPLIFIER	AS REQUIRED	
7	SOUND PROCESSING RACK	1	
8	DIGITAL MIXER SC48	1	
9	SNARE DRUM	1	
10	SENNHEISER CORDLESS MICROPHONES	7	
11	SENNHEISER/SHURE CORDED MICROPHONE	AS PER REQUIRED	
12	SENNHEISER DRUM KIT MICS	7	
13	DRUM KIT	1	
14	MICROPHOPHONE STAND	7	
15	DI BOX	1	
16	GUITAR AMP	AS REQUIRED	
17	BASS AMP	AS PER REQUIRED	•
18	IEM	6	
19	PIONEER 2000 CD PLAYER	2	
20	DJM900	1	
21	KEYBOARD AMP	AS PER TECH RIDER	
22	SOUND ENGINEER	1	
23	CABLING	AS PER REQUIRED	
24	LEADS	AS REQUIRED	
25	EXTENSION BOARDS	8	
26	HANGING MIC	4	

Mulut Ames Paral

L	IGHTING SETUP		
1 P.	AR CANS	30	
2 L	IGHT TRUSS CUM ALUMINIUM BOX	2	
T)	RUSS	2	
3 T-	STAND	2	
	HARPIES	16	
5 L1	ED WALL (STAGE + FRONT)	As per Stage Width	
6 S	WITCHER FOR LED WALL	AS REQUIRED	
7 B	LINDER	2	
8 SI	MOKE MACHINES	3	
9 D	IMMER RACK	AS REQUIRED	
10 V	ISUAL GRAPHICS ENGINEER	AS REQUIRED	
11 LI	GHTNING ENGINEER	1	
	ABLING	1	
13 A	VOLITE LIGHTING BOARD	1	
14 LI	GHTING FOR 40 STALLS	AS REQUIRED	
15 H	ALOGEN LAMPS	70	
	NG LIGHTS	6	
17 E	LECTRIC LADHI (FAIRY LIGHTS)	500 SET OF LIGHTS	
	ENTING SETUP	500 SET OF EIGHTS	
1 C	HAIRS WITH COVER	DAY1 - 100	
	IMMICOVER	DAY2 - 150	
2 7	A DA TO	DAY3 - 350	•
2 T.	ABLES WITH FRILL AND PAPER ROLL	60	
3 S	OFA	DAY2 - 10;	
4 G	ENEDAL LICHTRIC (1000XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	DAY3 - 20	
5 E	ENERAL LIGHTING (1000WATT) LECTRICITY	50 LED	
-	TALLS (12*12) with chairs without cover	AS REQUIRED	
_ U	With chairs without cover	40	
M	IISCELLANEOUS SETUP		
	ALKIE TALKIE		
2 G	ENSET 125KVA	8	
		1	
2 B	OUNCERS	DAY 3- 20	
Ti	CHNICAL TENTING		
Da	ECHNICAL TENTING SETUP (only for any 3)		
-	ENT SIZE		•
	EAKERS	50FT * 100FT	
3 MI		2	
	IAIRS WITH COVER	3	
5 RC	OUND TABLE WITH COVER	40	
	COVEK	10	

Mom Mom

And Sing

DECLARATION IN RELATION TO UNLAWFUL COLLUSION

,	ofofarant]	[insert name and address of
do he	ereby declare as follows:	
1.	I hold the position of	
2.	I confirm that the tender submitted by the Company is unlawful collusion with any other tenderer or party in codoes not apply to any formal joint venture contractual and any other person(s), the details of which have been submitted by the Tenderer.	rangement entered into between the Tenderer provided to the Principal as part of the tender
3.	To the best of my knowledge, I declare that I am not awar or perceived conflict of interest, except for any matter ide my tender.	ntified as such which has been such mice when
4.	I confirm that the total value of the goods and/or services extent known at the time of making this declaration, is IN	to be provided by my company, to the R
5.	I understand that if any part of this declaration is found to (regardless of any subsequent dealing) to:	be false the Principal reserves the right
	 terminate negotiations with the Company; 	
	 terminate consideration of the Company's bid; and 	
6.	 terminate any contract between the Tenderer and the without any obligation on the Director to make any p I confirm that my company has been established on/. working experience in similar projects. 	ayment to the Company.
7.	I confirm that my company has at least 5 permanent emplo	yees.
8.	I confirm that my company is valid and that ITR is filed ye	arly.
We to	e, hereby declare that we have read and understood the clause which I and my company is liable for legal action according to	s of this agreement and shall abide by it failing o the provisions of the law.
•		/ 20
••••	Signature	
	Signature	Date

SCHEDULE CHECKLIST FOR TENDER SUBMISSION

For each item, please tick the box to indicate that the Schedule has been completed in accordance with and included with your tendersubmission.

1	Address proof/Lease document of the company.	
2	Address proof of the CEO/Proprietor/Manager.	
3	Company Profile/Brochure	
4	Copy of PAN Card(company)	
5	Coy of PAN Card (CEO/Proprietor/Manager)	
6	Copy of Adhaar Card	